CHURCHILL’S
EVENING MENU

MONDAY 215t to THURSDAY 24" JULY 2025



Table Nibbles

Kalamata Olives £5.50
Cocktail Mix Olives £6.20
Marrakech Black Douce Olives £5.80
Club Nut Mix £5.50
Rose Harissa Nut Mix £6.50
Fried Spiced Broad Beans £3.60

Anti Pasti Board

Grilled Mediterranean Vegetables £14.00

Selection of Dingley Dell Charcuterie: £17.00
Labneh, Artichoke and Truffle Pesto

English Pecorino and Cream Cheese Stuffed Peppers,
Music Bread and Pinzatelli Bread Sticks

Honey Roasted Cocktail Sausages Dijonnaise £4.00

Tiffins
Sauté of Pork with Apples and Cider with
Creamed Potato
Prawn Madras with Rice
Lamb keema with Basmati Rice
Saag Panner with Basmati Rice

Bowl of Soup with Bread Roll

1832 Cured Smoked Salmon, Fine Capers
and Shallots

Side Orders

Skinny Fries
Truffle Bomber Fries

£19.00

£19.00
£19.00
£17.00

£7.50
£14.50

£5.50
£7.00

Available Monday to Thursday 6.00pm to 8.45pm (last orders)

Please speak to a member of staff for details on all allergens used



