

## CHURCHILL'S EVENING MENU

MONDAY 21st to THURSDAY 24th JULY 2025

<b>Table Nibbles</b>		Tiffins	
Kalamata Olives	£5.50	Sauté of Pork with Apples and Cider with Creamed Potato	£19.00
Cocktail Mix Olives	£6.20	Prawn Madras with Rice	£19.00
Marrakech Black Douce Olives	£5.80	Lamb keema with Basmati Rice	£19.00
Club Nut Mix	£5.50	Saag Panner with Basmati Rice	£17.00
Rose Harissa Nut Mix	£6.50		
Fried Spiced Broad Beans	£3.60	Bowl of Soup with Bread Roll	£7.50
		1832 Cured Smoked Salmon, Fine Capers and Shallots	£14.50
Anti Pasti Board		Side Orders	
Grilled Mediterranean Vegetables	£14.00	Skinny Fries	£5.50
Selection of Dingley Dell Charcuterie:	£17.00	Truffle Bomber Fries	£7.00
Labneh, Artichoke and Truffle Pesto			
English Pecorino and Cream Cheese Stuffed Peppers, Music Bread and Pinzatelli Bread Sticks			
Honey Roasted Cocktail Sausages Dijonnaise	£4.00	Available Monday to Thursday 6.00pm to 8.45pm (last orders)	

Please speak to a member of staff for details on all allergens used